

2018 - 2019 Membership Application

Sleds of Stafford P.O. Box 709, Stafford, NY 14143

NVSSA ID Number

Membership can be done on-line, if you know your NYSSA ID number at https://membership.nysnowmobiler.com

DI FASE CHECK YOUR MEMBERSHIP BELOW:

	I LEAGE GIIEG	on 100n member	onn blight	11155/11D 11diliber:	
() New Membership \$35	() Renewal Men	mbership \$35			
() Secondary Membership ((joined a 2 nd club) \$ 30	and which club did yo	u join?		
How many vouchers are yo	ou going to need?	mailed or em	nail? (Please circl	e)	
() \$.25 of your NYSSA of you don't wish to contribut					
() Trail Defender Meml	bership, additional \$	\$20			
() The NYSSA default i Sponsors and he or she is box.			•	otions by U.S. Mail direct romotional mailings plea	•
() By checking this box y Trax Media Inc/Publisher.			-		gazine from
() By checking this box yo Media Inc/Publisher. The m			•		e, from Trax
		·		to address above. ASE WRITE CLEARLY	7!!
First Name and Last Name:	: Name must match	license:			
Spouses/Partner's First and	Last Name: Name n	must match license:			
Street Address:				PO Box:	
Гown/City:			State	Zip Code:	
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:			
Please put in your e-mail ad (DM	ldress: IV Voucher – NYSS	SA NEWSLETTER – A	AND OTHER IN	FO CAN BE E-MAILED))
Please Check Events to Volunteer to work at (() Steak Roast			

Liability Disclaimer:

I will be responsible for myself and any passengers and assume all risks and liabilities in the event of an accident, fire, and theft to myself, my equipment or vehicle. I will not hold the Sleds of Stafford or Landowners responsible in event of injury or damage. I will follow and obey all NYS Laws involving snowmobiles. I have read the NYS General Obligation Law 9-103 and understand that snowmobiling is a dangerous activity, which can result in injury or death.

Trail conditions vary constantly because of weather changes and snowmobile use. I also understand that ice, variations in terrains, moguls, rocks, forest growth, and debris and other obstacles and hazards, including other snowmobilers, exist throughout the area. I will not make a claim against the Sleds of Stafford, Landowners, officers or members. I submit this application and promise to comply with all current and future rules and regulations of the Sleds of Stafford Snowmobile Club.

Members must be 18 y	ears of age or older to	sign disclaimer:	Signature
		, 0.5	